
S.No. Company Name Conatct person

1
Suresh Kumar & Co. (Impex) Pvt. 

Ltd.

Mr. Suresh Asrani, Mr. Nikhil Asrani

2 L-Comps & Impex (P) Ltd. Mr. Puneet Gupta - Director

3 Rodaa Ji Company Mr. Lalit Asrani - Owner

4 Saksham Impex Pvt. Ltd.

Mr. Ashish Dubey - Managing 

Director

5 Sri Roda Foods Mr. Rishabh Asrani

6 Indian Hut Pvt. Ltd.

Mr. Sanjay Saxena - Managing 

Director

7 Dairy Craft (India) Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Vijay Juneja - Managing Director

8 Foodmax Mr. Rajat Rajnish - Owner

9 Agrim Sales Mr. Rakesh Sharma - Owner

10 Manisha International Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Rahul Aggarwal - Director

11 Vriddhi Speciality Foods Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Uday Chugh - COO

12 Foodsmith International Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Gaurava Vatsa

13 World Wide Food Pvt. Ltd.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar - Managing 

Director

14 Universal Corporation Ltd.

Mr. Nitin Agarwal, Mr. Nishant 

Agarwal

15
Dhanya Associates Mr. Murali R, Parthasarathy -  

Owner

16
R.R. Oomerbhoy Pvt. Ltd. Mr. R.R. Oomerbhoy -    Managing 

Director
17 Oliva International Mr. Zain Khan - CEO

18 Lawrance Enterprises Mr. Rajesh Jain

19 Aamaya Impex Mr. Ashu Garg

20 Smayan Impex Mr. Depankur Dhawan - Director

21 Bahety Overseas Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Surendra Bahety - Director

22 Dugar Overseas Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Manoj Dugar

23 Nishan International Mr. Victor Budhrani - CEO

24 Tajir Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Kartik Joshi



Contact Details Email address

Mobile: 0091 98102 88540, 98101 22626 nikhil@skco.in, kumar@skco.in

Mobile: 0091 98140 15818, 93160 30904

puneet@lcomps.com, 

lcomps182@gmail.com

Mobile: 0091 98100 16425

lalit.asrani@rodaaji.com, 

amay.asrani@rodaaji.com

Mobile: 0091 98101 17387

ashish@sakshamimpex.com, 

info@sakshamimpex.com

Mobile: 0091 98100 89838, 99104 49495 rishabhasrani@hotmail.com

Mobile: 0091 98100 03534 indiahut@rediffmail.com

Mobile: 0091 98998 88131 dairycraft@gmail.com

Mobile: 0091 98101 25385 rajat@foodmax.in

Mobile: 0091 98105 42799 agrim@agrimsales.com

Mobile: 0091 98103 13277 rahul@mipl.biz, sales@mipl.biz

Mobile: 0091 98100 16424, 9999578999 uday@vriddhigroup.in

Mobile: 0091.8800390630 gauravavatsa@gmail.com

Mobile: 0091 9910845343 wwfood@rediffmail.com

Mobile : 0091 93331062120 nitin@uclindia.com, info@uclindia.com 

Mobile: 0091 9444006719
muralidhanya@gmail.com

dhanyaassociates99@gmail.com
Tel: 0091.22.66277000, 66399000 info@rropl.com; business@rropl.com

Mobile: 0091.9990256755 zainkhan91@gmail.com

Mobile: 0091.8800677778 rajeshjain_me@yahoo.co.in

Mobile: 0091 9871876990 ashugarg2222@gmail.com

Mobile: 0091 9999992556, 00-91-9891100056 depankur@smayanimpex.com, 

depankur@gmail.com

Mobile: 0091- 9891006899    bahetyoverseas@gmail.com , 

gauravbahety@gmail.com

Mobile: 0091 9811622887 dugaroverseas@gmail.com

Mobile: 0091 9543882021, 0091 9840338741
victor@nishaninternational.com

Mobile: 0091 9699838158 sneha@tajir.com, info@tajir.com, 

mufaddal@tajir.com
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Website

www.skco.in

www.lcomps.com

www.rodaaji.com

www.sakshamimpex.com

www.srirodafoods.com

www.dairycraft.com

www.foodmax.in

www.mipl.biz

www.vriddhigroup.in

www.foodsmith.in

www.uclindia.in

www.oliveoilindia.com

www.rropl.com

www.f6s.com/olivainternational

www.globalfoodsimportexport.com

www.smayanimpex.com

www.facebook.com/bahetyoverseas

www.dugaroverseas.com

www.nishaninternational.com

WWW.TAJIR.COM
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COMPANY NAME WEBSITE CONTACT PERSON DESIGNATION EMAIL ADDRESS COMPANY ADDRESS MOBILE NO. CONTACT NO.

Chenab Impex Pvt Ltd www.chenabimpex.com Anmol Chandhok Senior Manager anmol@chenabimpex.com

J 1A, Ansa Industrial 

Estate Saki Vihar Road, 

Saki Naka, Andheri East, 

Mumbai, Maharashtra 

400072 +919833560315 +919833560315

Fine Food www.finefood.in Jaswant Sarvaiya Owner jas@finefood.in

Unique, 2nd floor Unit 

215, Twin Tower Lane, 

Off Veer Savarkar Marg, 

Prabhadevi. Mumbai 

400025 +919820000084 +91224343 0000

Ocean resource www.mapleleaf.in Devansh Murarka E commerce manager devansh@murarka.co.in

101,The Ark,S.V 

Road,Santacruz(W) +919870068000 +912240148666

Eagle Group India www.toninoindia.com  Suman Sharma corporate executive chef chefsumanricha@yahoo.com

Connaught place , New 

delhi +919891277490 +911140190843

SWISSIT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED www.oswissit.ch 

DEBORAH GUGLIELMO

SAJITH R S

SENIOR CONSULTANT - 

EUROPE

DIRECTOR swiss@oswissit.ch

Linkway Estate, Malad 

Link Road, Malad West, 

Mumbai 

Maharashtra400064

+41799273829

+919496656576 +912261187200

Star Overseas www.staroverseas.net.in Sarthak Manager staroverseas11@gmail.com

8A/2 WEA Karol Bagh, 

New Delhi - 110005 +919409999908 +919811092634

Prisma SRL

Grab a Thought Hospitality Pvt Ltd

www.prismasi.com

www.grabathought.com

Mauro Grassini

Vineet Gupta

General Manager

Director

m.grassini@prismasi.com

vineet@gathospitality.com

Strada di Cerchiaia 41

53100 Siena (Italy)

E-111, Sector 63, Noida 

201301 U.P

+393483836601

+91 9354241891

+393483836601

+919354241891

Sunbeam Mercantile Ventures Pvt. 

Ltd. www.sunbeamventures.com

Vikash Singhal

Kamal Vignesh V

Director

Manager

vikash@sunbeamventures.com

vishnukamal21@gmail.com

7/838, Darussalam Road,

Cochin 682002

+919447124752

+918248679423 +914842226422

COMPANY NAME WEBSITE CONTACT PERSON DESIGNATION EMAIL ADDRESS COMPANY ADDRESS MOBILE NO. CONTACT NO.

RAW Trading www.relationsatwork.com

Antonio Fasano

Adriano Ceci Neva Manager

antonio.fasano@relationsatwork.com

adriano@relationsatwork.com

12, K Dubash Marg, 

Oricon house 3rd floor, 

Kala Ghoda Fort +919372941614 +912265618464  

COMPANY NAME WEBSITE CONTACT PERSON DESIGNATION EMAIL ADDRESS COMPANY ADDRESS MOBILE NO. CONTACT NO.

RAW Trading www.relationsatwork.com

Antonio Fasano

Adriano Ceci Neva Manager

antonio.fasano@relationsatwork.com

adriano@relationsatwork.com

12, K Dubash Marg, 

Oricon house 3rd floor, 

Kala Ghoda Fort +919372941614 +912265618464  

COMPANY NAME WEBSITE CONTACT PERSON DESIGNATION EMAIL ADDRESS COMPANY ADDRESS MOBILE NO. CONTACT NO.

RAW Trading www.relationsatwork.com

Antonio Fasano

Adriano Ceci Neva Manager

antonio.fasano@relationsatwork.com

adriano@relationsatwork.com

12, K Dubash Marg, 

Oricon house 3rd floor, 

Kala Ghoda Fort +919372941614 +912265618464  

COMPANY NAME WEBSITE CONTACT PERSON DESIGNATION EMAIL ADDRESS COMPANY ADDRESS MOBILE NO. CONTACT NO.

Bijoux argent Pvt ltd www.bijouxargent.in Samyak Bapna Manager bijouxargent@gmail.com

UG-7, aurum, Zaveri 

Bazar, mumbai +919819879871 +912222405860

Imagem Jewellers Pvt Ltd www.imagemjewels.com Hitesh Lohia Managing Director hitesh.lohia@gmail.com 5 Johar Palace, 1st Floor +919820600554 +919820600554

KROWN JEWELS www.krownjewels.in Pankaj Kodnani Proprietor admin@krownjewels.in

116A, Charkop Induatrial 

Estate, Kandivali west, 

Mumbai, 

Maharashtra.INDIA +919821595911 +912228691281

COMPANY NAME WEBSITE CONTACT PERSON DESIGNATION EMAIL ADDRESS COMPANY ADDRESS MOBILE NO. CONTACT NO.

Esskay Beauty Resources Pvt Ltd www.esskaybeauty.in Ankit Virmani Director ankit@esskaybeauty.com

Esskay House, Plot No. 

31, Sector 18, Gurgaon 

(HR) +919311586603 +918882800800

RAW Trading www.relationsatwork.com

Antonio Fasano

Adriano Ceci Neva Manager

antonio.fasano@relationsatwork.com

adriano@relationsatwork.com

12, K Dubash Marg, 

Oricon house 3rd floor, 

Kala Ghoda Fort +919372941614 +912265618464  

Total Beauty www.totalbeauty.in Paresh Surana Proprietor surana.paresh@gmail.com

Shop No 9, Shatrunjay 

Heights , Shri CK Shah 

Marg, Behind Maxus Mall, 

Bhayander West 401101 +919820668803 +919820668803

AASTHAG FINE GOODS TRADING 

PRIVATE LIMITED www.aasthagmbh.ch

DEBORAH GUGLIELMO

SAJITH R S

SENIOR CONSULTANT - 

EUROPE

DIRECTOR aastha.gmbh@gmail.com

SH 6, Amruta 

Sadan,Deepak Hospital 

Rd, Mira Road(E), Thane, 

Maharashtra 401107

+41799273829

+919496656576 +919496656576

Sunbeam Mercantile Ventures Pvt. 

Ltd. www.sunbeamventures.com

Vikash Singhal

Kamal Vignesh V

Director

Manager

vikash@sunbeamventures.com

vishnukamal21@gmail.com

7/838, Darussalam Road,

Cochin 682002

+919447124752

+918248679423 +914842226422

COMPANY NAME WEBSITE CONTACT PERSON DESIGNATION EMAIL ADDRESS COMPANY ADDRESS MOBILE NO. CONTACT NO.

RAW Trading www.relationsatwork.com

Antonio Fasano

Adriano Ceci Neva Manager

antonio.fasano@relationsatwork.com

adriano@relationsatwork.com

12, K Dubash Marg, 

Oricon house 3rd floor, 

Kala Ghoda Fort +919372941614 +912265618464  

IOTA FURNITURE STORE www.iotafurniture.com Namit Ajmani Promoter namitajmani@gmail.com

1/45 WHS Kirti Nagar 

New Delhi 110015 +919899712378 +919899712378

MUMBAI OFFICE

BEAUTY AND GROOMING (Make Up, Skin Care, Hair Care, Bath & Spa, Deodorants & Perfumes)

HOME & FURNITURE (Living room, bedroom, office/study and kitchen furniture, home décor, kitchenware & serve ware, tableware and dinnerware)

FOOD AND FOOD ESSENTIALS

CLOTHING

FASHION ACCESSORIES (Watches, sunglasses, hang bags, wallets, belts)

FOOTWEAR

JEWELLERY
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Sunbeam Mercantile Ventures Pvt. 

Ltd. www.sunbeamventures.com

Vikash Singhal

Kamal Vignesh V

Director

Manager

vikash@sunbeamventures.com

vishnukamal21@gmail.com

7/838, Darussalam Road,

Cochin 682002

+919447124752

+918248679423 +914842226422

COMPANY NAME WEBSITE CONTACT PERSON DESIGNATION EMAIL ADDRESS COMPANY ADDRESS MOBILE NO. CONTACT NO.

Traegen systems pvt ltd www.musiclane.in Timothy charles Managing director timothy@traegen.com

209c HBR layout 1st stage 

2nd block bangalore-

560043 +918088818890 +918088818890

MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS

http://www.sunbeamventures.com/
http://www.musiclane.in/

